
Post Matric Scholarship of EWS Students

Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

1 Lukhi Rumitkumar bhagvanbhai 3120817016

2 Ghetia Abhishek Satishbhai 3060816008

3 Kasodiya Nisha Mukeshbhai 3120818023

4 Patel Akashkumar Mahendrabhai 3120818030

2019-20

4 Patel Akashkumar Mahendrabhai 3120818030

5 Bhut Vasu Kishorbhai 3120818009

6 Ramani Kishan Babubhai 3120818036

7 Dabhi Jigar Jagdishbhai 3120818012

8 Pandya Vijay Nandlalbhai 3060816016

9 Umretiya Dhaval Dineshbhai 3120818044

10 Desai Hiren Bharatbhai 3120817007

11 Vekariya Urjaben Narendrabhai 3060816029

12 Kanetiya Subhash Bharatbhai 3120818021



Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

13 Bhensdadiya Jaykumar Shantilal 3120818007

14 Patel Prit Dineshbhai 3060816018

15 Patel Maulik Ranchhodbhai 3120817022

16 Patel Sunil Kiritbhai 3120817023

17 Patel dhruv Arvindbhai 3120817021

18 Bhatt Chintan Mahipatbhai

2019-20

18 Bhatt Chintan Mahipatbhai 3120819007

19 Kevadiya Krunal Jivrajbhai 3120819023

20 Kathrotiya Urvashi Gordhanbhai 3120819022

21 Patel Mokshiben BecharBhai 3120819033

22 Faldu Meet Lakhmanbhai 3060816004

23 Patel Dhruviben Vasanbhai 3060816017

24 Halai Jaimit Suresh 3120819017

25 Bhalodiya Meghna Pravinbhai 3120819004

26 Chauhan Prakash Natavarsinh 3120819012



Dr. Ambedkar Post Matric Scholarship of EWS Students

Sr. 

No
Name of the students Registration No.

Received in 

Years

1 Bhalodiya Meghna Pravinbhai 3120819004

2 Kevadiya Krunal Jivrajbhai 3120819023

3 Bhensdadiya Jaykumar Shantilal 3120818007

4 Bhut Vasu Kishorbhai 3120818009

2020-21

4 Bhut Vasu Kishorbhai 3120818009

5 Patel Akashkumar Mahendrabhai 3120818030

6 Ramani Kishan Babubhai 3120818036

7 Patel dhruv Arvindbhai 3120817021

8 Kanetiya Subhash Bharatbhai 3120818021

9 Patel Mokshiben BecharBhai 3120819033

10 Vaghani  Rutvik Narshibhai 3120819044

11 Halai Jaimit Suresh 3120819017

12 Dhameliya Hardikkumar Pareshbhai 3120819013



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No.
Received in 

Years

13 Bhatt Chintan Mahipatbhai 3120819007

14 Kathrotiya Urvashi Gordhanbhai 3120819022

15 Balar Mitinkumar Virajibhai 3120817003

16 Patel Maulik Ranchhodbhai 3120817022

17 Patel Sunil Kiritbhai 3120817023

2020-21

17 Patel Sunil Kiritbhai 3120817023

18 Umretiya Dhaval Dineshbhai 3120818044

19 Lukhi Rumitkumar bhagvanbhai 3120817016

20 Dabhi Jigar Jagdishbhai 3120818012

21 Desai Hiren Bharatbhai 3120817007

22 Talapada Vivekkumar Kishorbhai 3020820030

23 Desale Rupali Lotan 3120820006

24 Patoliya Kartikkumar Laljibhai 3120819036

25 Dudhat kirtan Shaileshbhai 3120820009




